
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
61
90
63
68
42
86
23
11
24
82
66

7
51
95
78
52

4
41
94
29

8

íjmenní
Wilms
Siegert
Schwarze
Tanzmann
Thalmann
Opitz
Hoffmann
Braun
Keilig
Vogel
Hennig
Koitsch
Stehr
Worm
Stallbaum
Dietrich
Wolters
Schreck
Jakob
Maik
Knop

Jméno

Nils-Holger
Heinz
Falk
Klaus
Frank
Henrik
Thomas
Kay-Patrick
Silvio
Hans-Jütgen
Michael
Jörg
Fred
Tobias
Lutz
Gerhard
Michael
Sven-Uwe
Frank
Jens-Dieter
Andreas

NAT

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

Car

M 90
MT 77
MTX 1-06
Estonia 25
Estonia 25
ML 89
Estonia 25
Estonia 25
Estonia 21
Estonia 25
MT 77
Estonia 25
Formel König FK88
MT 77
MTX 01-03
Estonia 25
Formel König FK88
Estonia 25
Estonia 21
MT 77
Estonia 25

Team

AMC Asendorf e.V. im ADAC

Best
1:45.055
1:45.935
1:46.617
1:48.246
1:48.972
1:49.486
1:49.567
1:49.906
1:52.345
1:52.549
1:52.843
1:53.963
1:55.331
1:57.182
1:58.814
1:59.332
1:59.679
2:01.015
2:01.622
2:01.859
2:02.580

In

3
5
8
6
5
4
5
3
2
3
8
1
9
2
8
2
6
1
1
8
2

Diff

0.880
1.562
3.191
3.917
4.431
4.512
4.851
7.290
7.494
7.788
8.908

10.276
12.127
13.759
14.277
14.624
15.960
16.567
16.804
17.525

Km/h

144,576
143,375
142,458
140,314
139,379
138,725
138,622
138,194
135,194
134,949
134,598
133,275
131,694
129,614
127,833
127,279
126,909
125,508
124,882
124,639
123,906

Laps

11
5
9
6
7
7
8
8
6
8

10
3
9
9
9
4
8
4
2
8
3

Dle nejlepšího asu kola
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MM R AUTOMOBIL  NA OKRUZÍCH
ADAC– Formel-Historic-Cup (HAIGO)

KT / QP

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:45:13

Most 4,219 Km

6.8.2011 11:45


